
Last Name First Name Phone Email Address City State ZIP

Baird Suzy sbaird813@gmail.com 108 Westbrook Road Centerbrook CT 06409

Barlow Leslie lesliebarlowphoto@gmail.com 96 Main Street Ivoryton CT 06442

Berry Loretta loretta@Wilkinsmedia.com 9 Spinnaker Lane Essex CT 06426

Boone Butler Mary maryboonebutler@gmail.com 9 Whittemore Place Westbrook CT 06498

Boulanger Dawn boulanpd@yahoo.com 45 North Main Street Essex CT 06426

Browne Eileen 203-376-7985 browne.eileen@gmail.com 133 Kingfisher Lane Westbrook CT 06498

Bylan Joy jbylan@comcast.net 25 Sunset Road #16 Old Saybrook CT 06475

Clegg Cynthia 860-347-0025 cynthia@middlesexcountycf.org 16 Hilltop Avenue Essex CT 06426

Connor Connie cgconnor@comcast.net 26 Main Street #310 Centerbrook CT 06409

Cozzolino Mary Ellen maryellencozz@gmail.com 161 Saybrook Road Essex CT 06426

Craig Sharon sharoncraig224@gmail.com 51 Mares Hill Road Ivoryton CT 06442

Dixon Ann ann.dixon@sbcglobal.net 85 River Road A-8 Essex CT 06426

Doyen Bobbi barbara.doyen44@gmail.com 7 Devitt Road Old Lyme CT 06371

Eubank Sandra sceubank@comcast.net Grove Street Essex CT 06426

Falcigno Joan 203-314-3401 Jfalcigno50@yahoo.com 44 North Main Street Essex CT 06426

Fox Robin rfox222@gmail.com 49 Economy Drive Westbrook CT 06498

Garland Anne anneg@annegarlandenterprises.com 303 Westchester Road Colchester CT 06415

Griffin Kaye 860-694-9795 griffinkaye@hotmail.com 46 North Main Street Essex CT 06426

Haines Barbara 860-575-6590 barbara@hainesdesign.com 85 River Road N-4 Essex CT 06426

Herman Linda zoomermom@comcast.net 20 Townwoods Road Ivoryton CT 06442

Hersant Barbara blhersant@hotmail.com 85 River Road B-3 Essex CT 06426
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Jacaruso Bo bodixon12@gmail.com 48 North Main Street Essex CT 06426

Jacobsen Melissa mbmj59@aol.com 10 New City Street Essex CT 06426

Kelly Jo parisinsx@gmail.com 13 King Lane Essex CT 06426

Ketron Louisa louisaket@comcast.net 20 Brooks Lane Ivoryton CT 06442

Kingsbury Melinda MelindaCK@gmail.com 39 Donald Road Essex CT 06426

LaBella Reninca renincalabella@gmail.com 120 North Main Street Essex CT 06426

Miller Beebe lenb2@sbcglobal.net 8 Kings Lane Essex CT 06426

Miller Dagmar dagmaremiller@yahoo.com 21 Kings Lane Essex CT 06426

Mountz Henrietta henrietta68@comcast.net 446 Main Street Unit 8 Old Saybrook CT 06475

Rawn Coral coralrawn@yahoo.com 85 River Road Unit B3 Essex CT 06426

Rutherford Lucy lucythelobster@comcast.net Laurel Drive Essex CT 06426

Ryan Pam 860-575-8403 pfpryan@gmail.com 41 Saybrook Road Essex CT 06426

Sandberg Betsy betsy.sandberg@gmail.com 4 Crosstrees Hill Road Essex CT 06426

Shickel Valerie vshickel@netscape.net 42 Book Hill Road Essex CT 06426

Sistare Theresa theresasistare@gmail.com 5 Little Point Street Essex CT 06426

Smith Barbara bsmith9682@aol.com 9 Little Point St. Essex CT 06426

Stacks Barbara barbstacks@gmail.com 42 North Main Street Essex CT 06426

Thompson Pat pmact713@aol.com 52 North Main Street Essex CT 06426

Thomsen Lois lsthomsen@comcast.net 12 Kings Lane Essex CT 06426

Turley Barbara 860-402-1130 babs6226@sbcglobal.net 14 Essex Glen Drive, #10 Essex CT 06426

Tuttle Peggy peggytuttle@gmail.com 11 Bushnell Street Essex CT 06426

Vineburgh Nancy 617-910-7231 nancyvineburgh@gmail.com 8 Essex Glen Drive Essex CT 06426

Walker Sara sarawalker78@gmail.com 103 Meadows Woods Road Deep River CT 06417

White Lanie elainewhite7@gmail.com 44 Foxboro Point Essex CT 06426


